The Kay Bailey Hutchison Convention Center Dallas (KBHCCD) team has carefully curated a list of
approved event security providers for you to choose from.

PROVIDERS

These KBHCCD partners are ready to field your inquiries and fulfill your requests!

BEST Crowd Management

Natassia Hernandez

Email: Natassia.Hernandez@garda.com
Phone: 682.206.8632

Bronsan Risk Consultants

Michael De Paolis, EVP Event Services
Email: m.depaolis@brosnanrisk.com
Phone: 845.206.2222

Colorado Security Agency

Anthony Sabio, Chief Security Officer

Email: asabio@coloradosecurityagency.com
Phone: 540.718.2741

Contemporary Services Corporation
Mike Anderson

Email: manderson@csc-usa.com
Phone: 214.878.3998

D&L Entertainment Services

Joe Farley

Email: joefarley@DLES|.com

Phone: 214.634.0757 or 214.577.1529

Frontline Protective Services

April Boyd | Email: aboydfrontlineprotectivesvcs@gmail.com
Jeremy Washington | Email: flpsservices@yahoo.com
Phone: 214.321.4790 or 214.321.4795

JNA Security Group

Aaron Johnson

Email: abj@jnasecurity.com

Phone: 1.800.496.0182, ext. 701 or 858.352.8604

Platinum Event Services

Jess Salazar

Email: jsalazar@platinumesi.com
Phone: 214.306.5888

Reliable Security Services

Cedric Harmon

Email: charmon@reliablesecurityllc.com
Phone: 404.867.6805

Texas Tactical Security

Eric Russ

Email: Customersupport@texastacticalsecurity.com
Phone: 214.384.5251

True Focus Hospitality Texas, Inc.
Nicholas Jarrell

Email: greatstaffing@truefocusnola.com
Phone: 504.598.6571

Smith Protective Services

Chuck Rogers

Email: crogers@smithprotective.com
Phone: 214.631.4444 or 214.906.9581
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